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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/18/2024

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Gelo Aspen                 8 Prairie du Chien         14.13  13  10
  2 Collette Dunn              6 Mineral Point            14.41  13   8
  3 Rowan Valcheff             8 Barneveld                14.48  13   6
  4 Brooklyn White             8 River Valley             14.74   3   5
  5 Elizabeth Jewell           8 Mineral Point            14.81  13   4
  6 Candy Gialamas             7 Edgewood                 14.83  13   3    14.824
  7 Emma Dougherty             8 Dodgeville               14.83  12   2    14.829
  8 Lexi Venson                8 Lancaster                14.94  13   1
  9 Jaylee Esser               8 Lancaster                14.99  12
 10 Freya Boehm                7 Barneveld                15.04  12
 11 Kaci Klaas                 7 Lancaster                15.27  11
 12 Avery Schulting            8 Barneveld                15.39  12
 13 Goltz Claire               8 Prairie du Chien         15.42  13
 14 Reese Mullin               8 Barneveld                15.49   1
 15 Tatum James                8 Mineral Point            15.51  12        15.501
 16 Minaya Thomas              8 Mineral Point            15.51  13        15.504
 17 Renner Harper              7 Prairie du Chien         15.55  10
 18 Isabella DeVinney          8 River Valley             15.60   2
 19 Margaret Zipkin            6 Edgewood                 15.69  11
 20 Abigail Rech               8 Lancaster                15.72  10
 21 Elsa Daubenspeck           6 Edgewood                 15.77   9
 22 Mya Marklein               8 Dodgeville               15.79   8
 23 Violet Naumann             8 Lancaster                15.84  11
 24 Adalynn Pagenkopf          6 Dodgeville               15.94   6
 25 Lilly Peterson             8 Iowa-Grant               15.96   1
 26 Eyram Xexemeku             8 Edgewood                 16.00  11
 27 Yanin Fuentes-Mendez       6 Belmont                  16.05   6        16.044
 27 Hubanks Greylyn            6 Prairie du Chien         16.05  11        16.044
 29 Josephine Anderson         8 Dodgeville               16.05   8        16.046
 30 Blake Doehla               6 Edgewood                 16.07  10
 31 Leah Nelson                7 Iowa-Grant               16.09   1
 32 Erin Albracht              6 Edgewood                 16.12   9
 33 Gracie Borgen              5 Tri State Ho             16.14   9
 34 Serenity Van Natta         7 Belmont                  16.16   7
 35 Olivia Erickson            5 Edgewood                 16.26   7
 36 Raelynn Ragsdale           7 River Valley             16.32   3
 37 Elise VanOvermeer          7 Iowa-Grant               16.45   2
 38 Emefa Xexemeku             6 Edgewood                 16.52  10
 39 Maiha Williams             8 Dodgeville               16.55   3
 40 Lauren Freed               8 Tri State Ho             16.57   7
 41 Autumn Pagenkopf           6 Dodgeville               16.58   7
 42 Kyla Klaas                 8 Lancaster                16.59   7
 43 Eliza Haas                 8 Lancaster                16.60   9
 44 Hailee Gates               8 Prairie du Chien         16.67  10
 45 Hill Amara                 7 Prairie du Chien         16.69  11
 46 Langdon Kylee              7 Prairie du Chien         16.71  12
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/18/2024

Results

....Girls 100 Meter Dash

 47 Jasmin Martinez Mancilla   6 Belmont                  16.75   6        16.748
 48 Bristol Cartwright         6 Dodgeville               16.75   5        16.749
 49 Morales Mairany            7 Prairie du Chien         16.81   8
 50 Landt Aspyn                6 Prairie du Chien         16.82  12
 51 sora Ostrowski             5 Edgewood                 16.83   2
 52 Alana Bradley              7 Dodgeville               16.87   1
 53 Konicheck Emily            7 Prairie du Chien         16.91  10
 54 Nia Jameson                5 Edgewood                 16.94   7        16.934
 55 Schnitzler Kayli           8 Prairie du Chien         16.94   8        16.938
 56 Mazie Schramm              8 Lancaster                16.97   2
 57 Wynn Taylor                5 Edgewood                 17.02   8
 58 Kansier Bridget            7 Prairie du Chien         17.06  12
 59 karla Gaytan               8 Iowa-Grant               17.09   6
 60 Mary Hernandez             5 Edgewood                 17.12   7
 61 Miah Hoffmann              6 Dodgeville               17.13   5        17.124
 62 Lucy Runde                 8 Tri State Ho             17.13   8        17.126
 63 Haileigh Hocking           7 Belmont                  17.14   6
 64 Cadence Kelley             8 Iowa-Grant               17.15   3
 65 McCullick Abigail          8 Prairie du Chien         17.22   6
 66 Claire Bourgeois           5 Edgewood                 17.27   6        17.268
 67 Schnitzler Alyseia         6 Prairie du Chien         17.27  10        17.270
 68 Lalor Meah                 6 Prairie du Chien         17.35   8
 69 Leann Crubel               7 Dodgeville               17.54   5
 70 Jaycie Gorham              7 Dodgeville               17.58   4
 71 Marissa Testrake           7 Barneveld                17.63   1
 72 Lindner Addilyn            8 Prairie du Chien         17.67   5
 73 Emma Butteris              7 Dodgeville               17.76   5
 74 Camille Reuhl              5 Edgewood                 17.78   6
 75 McCumber Lainey            6 Prairie du Chien         17.79   9
 76 Kate Rectenwald            6 Edgewood                 17.80   5
 77 Allison Jentz              6 Belmont                  17.94   5
 78 Liezl Lauper               5 Tri State Ho             17.97   7
 79 Alyvia Krogman             6 Prairie du Chien         18.02   2
 80 Kelsey Douglas             8 Barneveld                18.11   4
 81 Kristen Puett              8 Belmont                  18.24   4
 82 Chris Martinez Mancilla    7 Belmont                  18.25   4
 83 Michelle Quiahua           8 Iowa-Grant               18.28   3
 84 Norah Stoddard             6 River Valley             18.59   3
 85 Payton Orth                7 Iowa-Grant               18.62   1
 86 Braelyn Rothamer           8 Iowa-Grant               18.74   3
 87 Anna Runde                 6 Tri State Ho             18.88   5
 88 Huntleigh Grant            6 River Valley             18.92   1
 89 Reese Owens                7 Dodgeville               19.04   2
 90 Kamerynn Colomer           8 Belmont                  19.33   2
 91 Wall Aleaha                7 Prairie du Chien         19.37   4
 92 Rachel Heisner             7 Mineral Point            19.40   9
 93 Lillian Heisner            7 Mineral Point            19.50   9
 94 Preslee Montry             8 River Valley             19.90   3
 95 Taylor Aide                8 Iowa-Grant               20.08   4
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 96 Lillian Naumann            8 Lancaster                22.05   8
 97 Tasha Ham                  6 Edgewood                 22.08   4

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Madeline Burr              8 Lancaster                28.98  11  10
  2 Raegyn Spangler            8 Belmont                  30.22  10   8
  3 Brynn Doehla               8 Edgewood                 30.58  11   6
  4 Adelle Lauper              8 Tri State Ho             31.52  10   5
  5 Candy Gialamas             7 Edgewood                 31.60  11   4
  6 Iliana Zizis               6 Dodgeville               31.87  10   3
  7 Margaret Zipkin            6 Edgewood                 32.27  11   2
  8 Goltz Claire               8 Prairie du Chien         32.43   9   1
  9 Kinsey Clayton             7 Belmont                  32.79  10
 10 Kenzie Danz                8 Barneveld                32.97  10
 11 Renner Harper              7 Prairie du Chien         33.05  11
 12 Claire Kletecka            7 Belmont                  33.32   8
 13 Minaya Thomas              8 Mineral Point            33.54   9
 14 Emmerson Oellerich         8 Mineral Point            34.36  11
 15 Cassidy Brania             7 Belmont                  34.40   4
 16 Emma Bircher               6 Edgewood                 34.58   7
 17 Blake Doehla               6 Edgewood                 34.63   9
 18 Aubrey DeRosier            7 Barneveld                34.65   8
 19 Rhowan Aultman             7 Iowa-Grant               34.76   2
 20 Kaeleigh Innerst           7 Dodgeville               34.82   6
 21 Serenity Van Natta         7 Belmont                  34.84   3
 22 Erin Albracht              6 Edgewood                 34.86   9
 23 MaKinley Pohlman           7 Barneveld                35.09   8
 24 Maiha Williams             8 Dodgeville               35.19   3
 25 Lauren Freed               8 Tri State Ho             35.38   5        35.375
 26 Hill Amara                 7 Prairie du Chien         35.38   7        35.377
 27 Alexis Simmons             7 Belmont                  35.83  10
 28 karla Gaytan               8 Iowa-Grant               35.91   3
 29 sora Ostrowski             5 Edgewood                 35.93   4
 30 Kylie Heisig               8 Barneveld                36.00   7
 31 Wynn Taylor                5 Edgewood                 36.06   9
 32 Nia Jameson                5 Edgewood                 36.22   8
 33 Nelly Serrano-Arroyo       7 Belmont                  36.34   2
 34 Addison Carden             8 Barneveld                36.45   6
 35 Schnitzler Kayli           8 Prairie du Chien         36.47   7
 36 Ashlyn Weigel              6 Belmont                  36.49   5
 37 Brooke Lawinger            8 Lancaster                36.51   1
 38 Carmen Parish              8 Iowa-Grant               36.64   3
 39 Alyvia Krogman             6 Prairie du Chien         36.68   3
 40 Amelia Oyen                6 Barneveld                36.71   9
 41 Arya Claeys                7 River Valley             36.85   1
 42 Abigail Cartwright         8 Tri State Ho             37.04   8



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:56 PM  4/18/2024  Page 4

Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/18/2024

Results

....Girls 200 Meter Dash

 43 Caitlin Springer          10 River Valley             37.12   1
 44 Leann Crubel               7 Dodgeville               37.31   6
 45 Natalie Burgess            6 Mineral Point            37.81   4
 46 Camille Reuhl              5 Edgewood                 38.02   7
 47 Lucia Morrow-McGroaty      6 Edgewood                 38.16   5
 48 Allison Jentz              6 Belmont                  38.17   3
 49 Wall Aleaha                7 Prairie du Chien         40.69   5
 50 Michelle Quiahua           8 Iowa-Grant               40.81   2
 51 Alexa Sarauer              5 Tri State Ho             40.92   5
 52 Braelyn Rothamer           8 Iowa-Grant               41.07   4
 53 Kronberg Kaylie            6 Prairie du Chien         41.19   1
 54 Aidia Hennis               7 Dodgeville               41.41   6
 55 Anna Runde                 6 Tri State Ho             41.74   5
 56 Taylor Aide                8 Iowa-Grant               43.02   1

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lexie Olmstead             7 Lancaster              1:05.24   5  10
  2 Madeline Burr              8 Lancaster              1:05.95   5   8
  3 Brynn Doehla               8 Edgewood               1:07.95   5   6
  4 Kinsey Clayton             7 Belmont                1:12.26   4   5
  5 Flora Hughes               8 Lancaster              1:15.13   5   4
  6 Kennady Fradette           8 Prairie du Chien       1:15.82   4   3
  7 Natalie Wilson             8 Barneveld              1:15.85   5   2
  8 Brynlee Klar               7 Tri State Ho           1:16.96   4   1
  9 Audra Johnson              7 Tri State Ho           1:17.01   4
 10 Claire Kratcha             6 Dodgeville             1:17.63   5
 11 Alexis Simmons             7 Belmont                1:17.70   3
 12 Avalee Langreck            7 Mineral Point          1:18.22   3
 13 Reegan Shaffer             7 Lancaster              1:19.70   4
 14 Addison Wall               7 Dodgeville             1:21.86   3
 15 Caitlin Springer          10 River Valley           1:22.14   1
 16 Kylie Heisig               8 Barneveld              1:22.46   3
 17 Ashlyn Weigel              6 Belmont                1:23.44   1
 18 Amelia Oyen                6 Barneveld              1:25.09   4
 19 Cadence Kelley             8 Iowa-Grant             1:25.69   1
 20 Olivia Erickson            5 Edgewood               1:26.42   3
 21 Campbell Mia               6 Prairie du Chien       1:27.43   3
 22 Lucia Morrow-McGroaty      6 Edgewood               1:28.17   2
 23 Ihde Lily                  6 Prairie du Chien       1:30.40   2
 24 Julia Tennessen            7 Tri State Ho           1:36.54   2
 25 Natalie Burgess            6 Mineral Point          1:54.65   2
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/18/2024

Results

Girls 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Maddie Driscoll            8 Lancaster              2:44.12   2  10
  2 Mollie Maes                8 River Valley           2:49.40   1   8
  3 Lily Johnson               6 Barneveld              2:55.88   2   6
  4 Kylie Drummond             8 Edgewood               2:56.32   2   5
  5 Claire Vesperman           8 Lancaster              3:03.75   2   4
  6 Smith Briar                6 Prairie du Chien       3:06.42   2   3
  7 Leona Krome                7 River Valley           3:07.44   1   2
  8 Charlotte Temperly         6 Belmont                3:08.07   1   1
  9 Cassidy Brania             7 Belmont                3:08.14   1
 10 Leah Nelson                7 Iowa-Grant             3:09.34   1
 11 Mary Hernandez             5 Edgewood               3:11.68   1
 12 Claire Reuter              7 Belmont                3:14.62   1
 13 Nora Kleimenhagen          6 Barneveld              3:15.58   2
 14 Aubrie Stader              8 Lancaster              3:20.57   2
 15 Kitara Sarauer             6 Tri State Ho           3:20.94   2
 16 Rosie Reuter               8 Belmont                3:24.14   1
 17 Natalie Wilson             8 Barneveld              3:26.01   2
 18 Gebhard Kaci               6 Prairie du Chien       3:28.56   2
 19 Piper Dolphin              6 Mineral Point          3:30.79   2
 20 Kramer Ellie               6 Prairie du Chien       3:31.80   2
 21 Carmen Parish              8 Iowa-Grant             3:33.83   1
 22 Ihde Lily                  6 Prairie du Chien       3:36.59   2
 23 Raya Harris                6 River Valley           3:37.37   1
 24 Jessie Solberg-Kieler      7 Dodgeville             3:46.02   1
 25 Kora Turner                7 Dodgeville             3:46.86   1
 26 Mathies Lily               6 Prairie du Chien       3:57.09   2

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Maddie Driscoll            8 Lancaster              5:52.53   10
  2 Raina Arndt                8 Dodgeville             6:27.60    8
  3 Kylie Drummond             8 Edgewood               6:33.17    6
  4 Smith Briar                6 Prairie du Chien       6:40.84    5
  5 Brooklyn Crubel            8 Lancaster              6:41.23    4
  6 Rhowan Aultman             7 Iowa-Grant             6:41.69    3
  7 Emma Asen                  8 Barneveld              6:43.69    2
  8 Sonya Hauser               5 Edgewood               6:57.50    1
  9 Megan Wolf                 8 Lancaster              6:57.67
 10 Aubrie Stader              8 Lancaster              7:07.99
 11 Ihde Lily                  6 Prairie du Chien       7:36.28
 12 Julia Juckem               6 Edgewood               7:42.77
 13 Payton Orth                7 Iowa-Grant             7:50.84
 14 Mathies Lily               6 Prairie du Chien       7:53.77
 15 Leela Mehta                5 Edgewood               8:14.00
 16 Olivia Schafer             6 Mineral Point          9:40.70
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/18/2024

Results

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Mya Bindl                  8 Edgewood                 17.90   4  10
  2 Adelle Lauper              8 Tri State Ho             18.17   4   8
  3 Brooklyn White             8 River Valley             18.87   1   6
  4 Jenna Johnson              8 Dodgeville               19.82   4   5
  5 Mia Faust                  8 Edgewood                 20.66   3   4
  6 Lexi Yager                 6 Mineral Point            20.77   4   3
  7 Kenlinn Byl                7 Lancaster                20.99   3   2
  8 Kinley Swenson             6 Mineral Point            21.07   2   1
  9 Rowan Martin               6 Mineral Point            21.34   2
 10 Morgan Hill                8 Lancaster                21.36   3
 11 Claire Kratcha             6 Dodgeville               21.40   2
 12 Redman Lyla                7 Prairie du Chien         21.55   4
 13 Kayla Buttles              8 Lancaster                21.65   3
 14 Brooklyn Hanke             8 Lancaster                21.70   3
 15 Abigail Cartwright         8 Tri State Ho             21.81   3
 16 Giana Bishell              6 Mineral Point            22.00   3
 17 Langdon Kylee              7 Prairie du Chien         22.37   4
 18 Konicheck Emily            7 Prairie du Chien         22.58   4
 19 Brooke Lawinger            8 Lancaster                22.71   1
 20 Addison Gauger             6 River Valley             23.00   1
 21 Avery Maes                 6 River Valley             23.23   1
 22 Makenzie Feiner            6 River Valley             23.43   2
 23 Lalor Meah                 6 Prairie du Chien         23.77   4        23.763
 24 Allison Gruber             7 Barneveld                23.77   2        23.766
 25 Azliana Hisel              6 River Valley             24.44   1
 26 Arya Claeys                7 River Valley             24.55   1
 27 Julia Tennessen            7 Tri State Ho             24.74   2

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Dodgeville  'B'                                       59.55   3  10
     1) Emma Dougherty 8                2) Jenna Johnson 8
     3) Mya Marklein 8                  4) Aubrey Wall 8
  2 Edgewood                                              59.67   3   8
     1) Mya Bindl 8                     2) Candy Gialamas 7
     3) Mia Faust 8                     4) Brynn Doehla 8
  3 Mineral Point                                       1:00.97   3   6
     1) Lexi Yager 6                    2) Kinley Swenson 6
     3) Elizabeth Jewell 8              4) Collette Dunn 6
  4 Barneveld                                           1:01.00   3   5
     1) Avery Schulting 8               2) Freya Boehm 7
     3) MaKinley Pohlman 7              4) Rowan Valcheff 8
  5 Lancaster                                           1:01.91   3   4
     1) Jaylee Esser 8                  2) Flora Hughes 8
     3) Violet Naumann 8                4) Lexi Venson 8
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Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/18/2024

Results

....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

  6 Lancaster  'B'                                     x1:03.60   3
     1) Eliza Haas 8                    2) Brooklyn Hanke 8
     3) Megan Wolf 8                    4) Abigail Rech 8
  7 Lancaster  'D'                                     x1:05.59   2
     1) Mazie Schramm 8                 2) Kaci Klaas 7
     3) Maci McLean 7                   4) Reegan Shaffer 7
  8 Belmont                                             1:05.61   2   3
     1) Taryn Ludlum 8                  2) Joanna Jarquin 8
     3) Macie Krantz 8                  4) Annalisa Kisamore 8
  9 Lancaster  'C'                                     x1:06.11   2
     1) Morgan Hill 8                   2) Kyla Klaas 8
     3) Lillian Naumann 8               4) Paige Seippel 8
 10 Dodgeville                                         x1:06.40   1
     1) Bristol Cartwright 6            2) Miah Hoffmann 6
     3) Adalynn Pagenkopf 6             4) Autumn Pagenkopf 6
 11 Belmont  'C'                                       x1:06.72   1
     1) Jasmin Martinez Mancilla 6      2) Ellie Bahr 6
     3) Nelly Serrano-Arroyo 7          4) Yanin Fuentes-Mendez 6
 12 Prairie du Chien                                    1:07.76   1   2
     1) Hubanks Greylyn 6               2) Landt Aspyn 6
     3) McCumber Lainey 6               4) Lalor Meah 6
 13 Prairie du Chien  'B'                              x1:07.78   2
     1) McCullick Abigail 8             2) Morales Mairany 7
     3) Schnitzler Kayli 8              4) Kendhammer Chanel 7
 14 River Valley                                        1:08.12   1   1
     1) Mollie Maes 8                   2) Kenley Wittmann 8
     3) Kayla Shelton 6                 4) Chloe Slaney 6
 15 River Valley  'B'                                  x1:08.61   1
     1) Avery Maes 6                    2) Huntleigh Grant 6
     3) Addison Gauger 6                4) Azliana Hisel 6
 16 Belmont  'B'                                       x1:10.50   1
     1) Kristen Puett 8                 2) Haileigh Hocking 7
     3) Chris Martinez Mancilla 7       4) Victoria Opitz 7
 17 River Valley  'C'                                  x1:11.52   2
     1) Makenzie Feiner 6               2) Stella Haas 6
     3) Norah Stoddard 6                4) Capri Schramer 6
 18 Edgewood  'B'                                      x1:11.63   2
     1) Lucia Morrow-McGroaty 6         2) Kate Rectenwald 6
     3) Charlotte Westfall 5            4) Claire Bourgeois 5

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Belmont                                             2:11.23   1  10
     1) Annalisa Kisamore 8             2) Joanna Jarquin 8
     3) Sophia Jentz 8                  4) Raegyn Spangler 8
  2 Dodgeville                                          2:11.48   2   8
     1) Iliana Zizis 6                  2) Alana Bradley 7
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....Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

     3) Coraline Haley 8                4) Aubrey Wall 8
  3 Mineral Point                                       2:14.03   2   6
     1) Tatum James 8                   2) Piper Dolphin 6
     3) Alleigh Culver 8                4) Emmerson Oellerich 8
  4 Edgewood                                            2:18.26   2   5
     1) Erin Albracht 6                 2) Elsa Daubenspeck 6
     3) Emefa Xexemeku 6                4) Blake Doehla 6
  5 Barneveld                                           2:18.58   2   4
     1) Addison Carden 8                2) Aubrey DeRosier 7
     3) Kelsey Douglas 8                4) Kenzie Danz 8
  6 Dodgeville  'B'                                    x2:28.23   1
     1) Aidia Hennis 7                  2) Kaeleigh Innerst 7
     3) Jessie Solberg-Kieler 7         4) Kora Turner 7
  7 Prairie du Chien                                    2:37.82   1   3
     1) Alyvia Krogman 6                2) Schnitzler Alyseia 6
     3) Mathies Lily 6                  4) Kronberg Kaylie 6

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lancaster                                           5:05.73   2  10
     1) Brooklyn Crubel 8               2) Claire Vesperman 8
     3) Kenlinn Byl 7                   4) Lexie Olmstead 7
  2 Prairie du Chien  'B'                               5:11.45   1   8
     1) Gelo Aspen 8                    2) Kennady Fradette 8
     3) Goltz Claire 8                  4) Redman Lyla 7
  3 Barneveld                                           5:16.42   2   6
     1) Emma Asen 8                     2) Nora Kleimenhagen 6
     3) Reese Mullin 8                  4) Lily Johnson 6
  4 Edgewood                                            5:19.26   2   5
     1) Julia Juckem 6                  2) Sonya Hauser 5
     3) Margaret Zipkin 6               4) Kylie Drummond 8
  5 Tri State Homeschool                                5:30.55   2   4
     1) Gracie Borgen 5                 2) Brynlee Klar 7
     3) Liezl Lauper 5                  4) Audra Johnson 7
  6 Mineral Point                                       5:33.00   2   3
     1) Olivia Schafer 6                2) Avalee Langreck 7
     3) Alleigh Culver 8                4) Giana Bishell 6
  7 Dodgeville                                          5:38.68   1   2
     1) Addison Wall 7                  2) Josephine Anderson 8
     3) Raina Arndt 8                   4) Coraline Haley 8
  8 Prairie du Chien                                   x5:41.19   1
     1) Campbell Mia 6                  2) Gebhard Kaci 6
     3) Kramer Ellie 6                  4) Smith Briar 6
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Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/18/2024

Results

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lexie Olmstead             7 Lancaster              5-00.00   10
  2 Brooklyn White             8 River Valley           4-08.00    8
  3 Madeline Burr              8 Lancaster              4-04.00    6
  4 Jenna Johnson              8 Dodgeville            J4-02.00    5
  5 Mya Bindl                  8 Edgewood              J4-02.00    4
  6 Piper Dolphin              6 Mineral Point          3-10.00    1.50
  6 Carmen Parish              8 Iowa-Grant             3-10.00    1.50
  6 Kenlinn Byl                7 Lancaster              3-10.00    1.50
  6 Mia Faust                  8 Edgewood               3-10.00    1.50
 10 Lilly Peterson             8 Iowa-Grant            J3-10.00
 -- Claire Kratcha             6 Dodgeville                  NH
 -- Kinsey Clayton             7 Belmont                     NH
 -- Leah Nelson                7 Iowa-Grant                  NH
 -- Payton Orth                7 Iowa-Grant                  NH
 -- Avery Maes                 6 River Valley                NH
 -- Azliana Hisel              6 River Valley                NH
 -- Alexis Simmons             7 Belmont                     NH
 -- Claire Kletecka            7 Belmont                     NH
 -- Lexi Yager                 6 Mineral Point               NH
 -- Cadence Kelley             8 Iowa-Grant                  NH
 -- Rhowan Aultman             7 Iowa-Grant                  NH
 -- Elise VanOvermeer          7 Iowa-Grant                  NH
 -- Marissa Testrake           7 Barneveld                   NH
 -- Lucy Runde                 8 Tri State Ho                NH
 -- Alexa Sarauer              5 Tri State Ho                NH
 -- Mary Hernandez             5 Edgewood                    NH
 -- Nia Jameson                5 Edgewood                    NH

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Maddie Driscoll            8 Lancaster             13-08.50   10
  2 Freya Boehm                7 Barneveld             13-02.00    8
  3 Emma Dougherty             8 Dodgeville           J13-01.00    6
  4 Gelo Aspen                 8 Prairie du Chien     J13-01.00    5
  5 Isabella DeVinney          8 River Valley          12-07.00    4
  6 Kennady Fradette           8 Prairie du Chien      12-06.00    3
  7 Aubrey Wall                8 Dodgeville            12-04.00    2
  8 Renner Harper              7 Prairie du Chien      12-03.00    1
  9 Raegyn Spangler            8 Belmont               11-10.00
 10 Gracie Borgen              5 Tri State Ho          11-07.00
 11 Annalisa Kisamore          8 Belmont               11-03.00
 11 Allison Gruber             7 Barneveld             11-03.00
 13 Lily Johnson               6 Barneveld             11-02.00
 14 Kinley Swenson             6 Mineral Point         11-01.00
 15 Kayla Buttles              8 Lancaster             11-00.00
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Results

....Girls Long Jump

 15 Elsa Daubenspeck           6 Edgewood              11-00.00
 17 Tatum James                8 Mineral Point         10-11.00
 18 Avery Schulting            8 Barneveld             10-10.00
 19 Langdon Kylee              7 Prairie du Chien      10-08.00
 20 Sophia Jentz               8 Belmont               10-07.00
 21 Victoria Opitz             7 Belmont               10-05.00
 21 Claire Reuter              7 Belmont               10-05.00
 23 Claire Kletecka            7 Belmont               10-04.00
 24 Rowan Martin               6 Mineral Point         10-03.00
 25 Gabe Gamez                 5 Edgewood              10-02.00
 26 sora Ostrowski             5 Edgewood              10-00.00
 26 Annamae Engelke            6 Belmont               10-00.00
 28 Reese Mullin               8 Barneveld              9-10.00
 29 Aubrey DeRosier            7 Barneveld              9-08.00
 30 Addison Wall               7 Dodgeville             9-07.00
 30 Violet Naumann             8 Lancaster              9-07.00
 32 Elizabeth Jewell           8 Mineral Point          9-06.00
 33 Kenley Wittmann            8 River Valley           9-04.00
 34 Liezl Lauper               5 Tri State Ho           9-02.00
 34 Charlotte Temperly         6 Belmont                9-02.00
 34 Emefa Xexemeku             6 Edgewood               9-02.00
 34 Emma Bircher               6 Edgewood               9-02.00
 38 Norah Stoddard             6 River Valley           9-01.00
 38 Kate Rectenwald            6 Edgewood               9-01.00
 40 Lindner Addilyn            8 Prairie du Chien       9-00.00
 41 Marlee Hillery             7 Dodgeville             8-10.00
 41 Reese Owens                7 Dodgeville             8-10.00
 43 Kayla Shelton              6 River Valley           8-07.00
 44 McCullick Abigail          8 Prairie du Chien       8-05.00
 44 Nolan Kristin              8 Prairie du Chien       8-05.00
 44 Gebhard Kaci               6 Prairie du Chien       8-05.00
 44 Ellie Bahr                 6 Belmont                8-05.00
 48 Julia Tennessen            7 Tri State Ho           8-04.00
 49 Jaycie Gorham              7 Dodgeville             8-00.00
 49 Hill Amara                 7 Prairie du Chien       8-00.00
 51 Haileigh Hocking           7 Belmont                7-08.00
 52 Kramer Ellie               6 Prairie du Chien       7-05.00
 53 Anna Runde                 6 Tri State Ho           7-03.00
 54 Claire Bourgeois           5 Edgewood               7-01.00
 55 Leela Mehta                5 Edgewood               6-09.00
 56 Charlotte Westfall         5 Edgewood               5-09.00

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Isabella DeVinney          8 River Valley          27-02.50   10
  2 Kenzie Danz                8 Barneveld             26-09.00    8
  3 Mollie Maes                8 River Valley          26-08.00    6
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....Girls Triple Jump

  4 Huntleigh Grant            6 River Valley          26-02.00    5
  5 Sophia Jentz               8 Belmont               25-04.00    4
  6 Addison Carden             8 Barneveld             24-01.00    3
  7 MaKinley Pohlman           7 Barneveld             22-09.00    2

Girls Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Taryn Ludlum               8 Belmont               31-01.00   10
  2 Rowan Valcheff             8 Barneveld             25-07.00    8
  3 Nolan Kristin              8 Prairie du Chien      23-07.50    6
  4 Macie Krantz               8 Belmont               23-05.00    5
  5 Kansier Bridget            7 Prairie du Chien      23-03.00    4
  6 Audrey Hoyer               7 Dodgeville            23-02.50    3
  7 Claire Reuter              7 Belmont              J22-08.50    2
  8 Hailee Gates               8 Prairie du Chien     J22-08.50    1
  9 Lillian Heisner            7 Mineral Point         21-08.50
 10 Serenity Van Natta         7 Belmont               21-07.50
 11 Sara Moyle                 8 Dodgeville            21-00.50
 12 Rachel Heisner             7 Mineral Point         20-05.50
 13 Kronberg Kaylie            6 Prairie du Chien      20-02.50
 14 Bailey Myhre               8 Lancaster             20-00.50
 15 Emma Butteris              7 Dodgeville            19-10.00
 16 Stella Haas                6 River Valley          19-09.50
 17 Lindner Addilyn            8 Prairie du Chien      19-08.50
 18 Julia Snyder               8 Tri State Ho          19-04.00
 19 Aleea Buss                 7 Lancaster             19-00.00
 20 Kelsey Douglas             8 Barneveld             18-11.50
 21 Kitara Sarauer             6 Tri State Ho          18-11.00
 22 Kailin Scott               8 River Valley          18-10.00
 23 Eyram Xexemeku             8 Edgewood              18-07.00
 24 Olivia Koss                8 Iowa-Grant            18-03.50
 25 Araceli Diaz               8 Lancaster             18-01.00
 26 Leah Doll                  7 Lancaster             18-00.50
 27 Kamerynn Colomer           8 Belmont               17-11.50
 28 Natalie Wallroff           8 Lancaster             17-09.50
 28 Raelynn Ragsdale           7 River Valley          17-09.50
 30 Camille Iverson            6 River Valley          17-00.50
 31 Maleah Clauer              8 Lancaster             16-11.50
 32 Paige Seippel              8 Lancaster             16-10.00
 33 Cassidy Brania             7 Belmont               16-09.00
 33 Jaicee Laufenberg          7 Lancaster             16-09.00
 35 Kenley Wittmann            8 River Valley          16-08.50
 36 Leona Krome                7 River Valley          15-04.50
 37 Julia Juckem               6 Edgewood              15-03.50
 38 Sophia Varnam              8 Lancaster             14-08.00
 39 Stella Vondrum             8 Lancaster             14-06.50
 40 Debbie Clauer              8 Lancaster             13-03.50
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 41 Tasha Ham                  6 Edgewood              12-08.50
 42 Jaidlyn Moore              8 Lancaster             12-04.50
 43 Scarlet Miles              8 Lancaster             11-04.00
 44 Aidia Hennis               7 Dodgeville            10-06.50

Girls Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Taryn Ludlum               8 Belmont                  74-00   10
  2 Lillian Heisner            7 Mineral Point            69-03    8
  3 Nolan Kristin              8 Prairie du Chien         63-07    6
  4 Hailee Gates               8 Prairie du Chien         62-04    5
  5 Rosie Reuter               8 Belmont                  55-09    4
  6 Annamae Engelke            6 Belmont                  55-03    3
  7 Kitara Sarauer             6 Tri State Ho             54-08    2
  8 Preslee Montry             8 River Valley             54-00    1
  9 Victoria Opitz             7 Belmont                  52-04
 10 Macie Krantz               8 Belmont                  52-00
 11 Kylie Heisig               8 Barneveld                51-08
 12 Audrey Hoyer               7 Dodgeville               51-03
 13 Alana Bradley              7 Dodgeville               50-00
 14 Sara Moyle                 8 Dodgeville               49-11
 15 Marlee Hillery             7 Dodgeville               49-02
 16 Araceli Diaz               8 Lancaster                49-00
 17 Julia Snyder               8 Tri State Ho             47-03
 18 Olivia Koss                8 Iowa-Grant               46-10
 19 Rachel Heisner             7 Mineral Point            45-02
 20 Reese Owens                7 Dodgeville               44-07
 21 Eyram Xexemeku             8 Edgewood                 44-01
 22 Kamerynn Colomer           8 Belmont                  43-10
 23 Emma Butteris              7 Dodgeville               43-06
 24 Lillian Naumann            8 Lancaster                42-11
 25 Maleah Clauer              8 Lancaster                42-09
 25 Adalynn Pagenkopf          6 Dodgeville               42-09
 27 Allison Gruber             7 Barneveld                41-05
 28 Lilly Peterson             8 Iowa-Grant               41-02
 29 Marissa Testrake           7 Barneveld                40-06
 30 Aleea Buss                 7 Lancaster                40-05
 30 Autumn Pagenkopf           6 Dodgeville               40-05
 32 Bristol Cartwright         6 Dodgeville               37-06
 33 Paige Seippel              8 Lancaster                35-11
 34 Miah Hoffmann              6 Dodgeville               35-02
 35 Tasha Ham                  6 Edgewood                 33-06
 36 Elena Lanier               7 Edgewood                 32-10
 37 Natalie Wallroff           8 Lancaster                30-02
 38 Iliana Zizis               6 Dodgeville               29-01
 39 Ellie Bahr                 6 Belmont                  25-03
 40 Alexa Sarauer              5 Tri State Ho             23-04
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=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Lancaster                  104.50     2) Edgewood                   70.50
    3) Prairie du Chien            66        4) Belmont                    65
    5) Barneveld                   60        6) River Valley               56
    7) Dodgeville                  54        8) Mineral Point              40.50
    9) Tri State Homeschool        20       10) Iowa-Grant                  4.50
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Lancaster                   96        2) Dodgeville                 80
    3) Prairie du Chien            77        4) Mineral Point              67
    5) Tri State Homeschool        50        6) Edgewood                   43
    7) Belmont                     25        8) River Valley               20
    9) Barneveld                   18       10) Iowa-Grant                 11


